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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Med Solk SBx2 Cum

 1 Nguyen, Dang Minh (1,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1895    4.5   14.0   10.0   16.0   28.5   14.0
 2 Pullabhotla Jr, Ve (3,Basis School Medical Center, San) 1752    4.5   11.0    7.5   11.0   22.0   12.0
 3 Kumarappan, Ganesh (2,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1862    4.0   13.5    9.0   15.5   22.0   14.0
 4 Rorrer, Grayson (10,Homeschool, non-AAH) 1469    4.0   10.5    7.0   12.0   17.0   11.0
 5 Kushwaha, Soumil (9,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1470    4.0    9.0    6.0   10.0   14.0   11.0
 6 Akella, Nitin Sriniketh (8,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1519    3.5   14.5   10.0   15.5   17.5   13.0
 7 Mezokh, Vladimir (7,Grisham Middle School, Austin, T) 1546    3.5   14.0    9.5   16.0   19.5   11.5
 8 George, Isaac (19,Lake Travis Middle School, Lake ) 1254    3.5   13.5    9.5   13.5   17.5   11.5
 9 Aggarwal, Manika (30,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1055    3.5   10.5    7.5   11.5   14.0    8.5

 10 Alexis, Frewin (4,Basis School Medical Center, San) 1656    3.0   14.5   10.5   17.0   18.0   12.0
 11 Champagne, Jason Micha (18,Dahlstrom Middle School, Buda, T)1273    3.0   13.5    9.0   14.5   13.0   10.0
 12 Kutanoglu, Sinan Emre (12,West Ridge Middle School, Westla) 1439    3.0   13.0    9.0   14.0   13.0    9.0
 13 Zhao, Zikai (26,Redeemer Lutheran School, Austin) 1120    3.0   13.0    9.0   13.5   12.0    9.0
 14 John, Austin Abraham (6,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1594    3.0   13.0    8.5   14.5   12.0   10.0
 15 Ngo, Vinhsanh Timothy (14,O'Henry Middle School, Austin, T) 1411    3.0   11.5    8.0   13.0   14.5    9.0
 16 Venkatesh, Pranav (16,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1345    3.0   11.0    7.5   13.0   13.5    9.5
 17 Vadlamani, Siddharth S (13,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1425    3.0   10.5    7.5   12.0   12.0    8.0
 18 Lai, Evan Xing (11,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1455    3.0   10.5    6.0   12.0   11.0    8.0
 19 Gurung, Krishna R (5,Basis School Medical Center, San) 1629    2.5    9.5    9.5   14.5   12.0   10.0
 20 Koushik, Darshan (31,Cedar Valley Middle School, Roun) 1025    2.5    7.0    7.0   11.0    7.5    6.0
 21 Wu, Alison K (22,Lopez Middle School, San Antonio) 1153    2.5    5.5    5.5    9.0    6.5    5.0
 22 Crane, Jake Ryan (25,Our Lady of Perpetual Help Catho) 1135    2.0   11.5    9.5   15.5   10.0    7.0
 23 Pant, Dhruv (38,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 310    2.0    9.5    9.5   14.0    5.0    7.0
 24 Sudarshan, Anirudh (20,Basis School Medical Center, San) 1234    2.0    9.5    8.5   14.0    5.0    6.0
 25 Marrapu, Saketh (33,Grisham Middle School, Austin, T) 1001    2.0    8.5    7.0   11.5    6.0    6.0
 26 Langert, Liam (21,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 1179    2.0    8.0    7.0   12.0    5.0    4.0
 27 Macartney-Filgate, Pat (15,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1374    2.0    7.0    7.0   10.0    8.0    8.0
 28 Nayak, Anavi (34,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 877    2.0    7.0    7.0   10.0    4.0    5.0
 29 Ekambaram, Tharun (28,Kealing Middle School, Austin, T) 1092    2.0    6.5    6.5   10.5    2.0    5.0
 30 Pillai, Rithin (23,Basis School Medical Center, San) 1143    1.5    6.5    6.0    9.5    3.5    3.5
 31 Ragavan, Vikranth S (24,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1142    1.5    6.0    6.0    8.5    1.5    3.0
 32 Zevallos, Phillip Enri (32,Bernal Middle School, San Antoni) 1005    1.5    5.5    5.0    8.5    2.5    3.0
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Place Name/Team Rate Score MMed Med Solk SBx2 Cum
 33 Davis, Evan (17,Austin Area Homeschoolers, Austi) 1318    1.0   10.0    9.5   14.0    1.0    5.0
 34 Jones, Isaac Maurice (27,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 1094    1.0    8.0    7.0   12.0    2.0    4.0
 35 Dasagi, Aakanksha (29,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 1074    1.0    6.0    6.0    9.0    2.0    3.0
 36 Prodduturu, Shreyas Red (36,Meridian School, Round Rock, TX) 632    1.0    4.5    4.5    7.5    0.0    2.0
 37 LeRoy, Joshua (35,Canyon Vista Middle School, Aust) 736    0.5    6.5    5.5    9.5    1.5    1.5
 38 Dingari, Abhiram Achar (37,Walsh Middle School, Round Rock,) 364    0.0    6.5    5.5   10.0    0.0    0.0
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Plc Code Name (Players:Top 4 used) Score Med Solk SBx2 Cum

1 Walsh Walsh Middle School, Round Rock (6)   14.5   32.0   53.5   68.0   44.5
  Nguyen, Dang Minh (4.5,1895)
  Kushwaha, Soumil (4.0,1470)
  John, Austin Abraham (3.0,1594)
  Venkatesh, Pranav (3.0,1345)

2 Canyon Canyon Vista Middle School, Aus (11)   14.0   34.0   54.5   65.5   43.5
  Kumarappan, Ganesh (4.0,1862)
  Akella, Nitin Sriniketh (3.5,1519)
  Aggarwal, Manika (3.5,1055)
  Vadlamani, Siddharth S (3.0,1425)
  Lai, Evan Xing (3.0,1455)

3 BSSA Basis School Medical Center, Sa (5)   12.0   36.0   56.5   57.0   40.0
  Pullabhotla Jr, Ve (4.5,1752)
  Alexis, Frewin (3.0,1656)
  Gurung, Krishna R (2.5,1629)
  Sudarshan, Anirudh (2.0,1234)

4 Grish Grisham Middle School, Austin,  (2)    5.5   16.5   27.5   25.5   17.5
  Mezokh, Vladimir (3.5,1546)
  Marrapu, Saketh (2.0,1001)

5 Keali Kealing Middle School, Austin,  (2)    4.0   13.5   22.5    7.0    9.0
  Langert, Liam (2.0,1179)
  Ekambaram, Tharun (2.0,1092)
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